Bélgica

Dinamarca

Francia
Alemania

Holanda
Suecia
Inglaterra

Arranque por el viento

Bélgica

Firestone RubberGard® EPDM

FMPA
FMPA
FMPA
FMPA
TNO
SP
LPC
LPC
LPC
LPC

WTCB

Composicion / Membrana

.060" FR (on Concrete with BA)

.045" FR - Bi3 PUR - Plywood - Adhered

.045" FR - Bi3 PUR - Plywood - MAS

.045" FR - GF2000/ 40mm PS

.060" FR - GF 2000/ 40mm PS

.045" STD

.060" STD

.045" FR & .060" FR

.045" FR - EPS 20 SE & Hardrock Il

.060" FR - MW

.045" FR - 90mm SW

.045" SRFR (Nailed to MW)

.060" FR - 32mm Roof Board PUR - Plywood
.060" FR - Plywood-PIR-board - Adhered

.045" FR - Kingspan Aeroroof B-9 PUR - Steel deck
.045" SR - Kingspan Aeroroof B-9 PUR - Steel deck

Fully Adhered - PUR - BA2004 - Eurothane AL
Fully Adhered - PUR - BA2004 - Eurothane AL
BIS - Rockwool 360 - MBB - SA BIS - APF
MAS - Rockwool 360 - MBB-MAS-APF

MAS - Rockwool 360 - MBB-MAS-APF

Fully Adhered - PUR - BA2004 - Eurothane BI3
Reinforced - Fir. Seam Plates - BIS SA
Reinforced SFS IF2 - SA

MAS - Rockwool 360 - PBB-MAS- HDF

MAS - Taurox C - PBB-MAS

Homologaciones Standard de Cubiertas

Bélgica

Croacia
Rep Checa
Francia

Alemania

Hungria
Holanda
Polonia

Rep Eslovaca
Eslovenia
Espafa
Suecia
Inglaterra

UBAtc
UBAtc
IGH
csl
CSTB
CSTB
Qualiconsult
FMPA
FMPA
FMPA
EMI
BKB
COBR
TSUS
ZAG
Cedex
SITAC
BBA

.045" FR

.045" STD &.060" STD. & .090" STD

.045" STD&FR

045"

.045" STD Ballasted and Fully adhered

.045" STD Mechanically attached

.045" STD & .060" STD Ballast/MAS/FAS
.045" STD&FR &.060" STD&FR

.045" STD

.060" FR

.045" STD

.045" & .060" & .090" STD & FR - Ballast/ MAS/ FAS
.045"

045"

.045" STD & FR

045"

.045" STD &.060" STD

.045" STD&FR &.060" STD&FR & .090" STD

Método

NF P 92-501

prEN 1187.1

prEN 1187.1

DS 1063.1

DS 1063.1

Decreto de 28/08/91
DIN 4102.1

DIN 4102.1

DIN 4102.7

DIN 4102.7

NEN 6063

SS 0248 24

BS 476 Part 3: 1958
BS 476 Part 3: 1958
BS 476 Part 3: 1958
BS 476 Part 3: 1958

old UEAtc-Dir.

UEAtc-Dir. Proj 90
UEAtc-Dir. Proj 90
old UEAtc-Dir.

UEAtc-Dir. Proj 90
UEAtc-Dir. Proj 90
UEAtc-Dir. Proj 90
UEAtc-Dir. Proj 90
UEAtc-Dir. Proj 90
UEAtc-Dir. Proj 90

UEAtc
UEAtc

DIN 7864.1
CSN/EN/ISO
UEALC/FIT
UEAtC/FIT
UEALC/FIT
DIN 7864.1
DIN 7864.1
DIN 7864.1
MS2/EN/ISO
UEAtc
ISO/prEN
STN

DIN 7864.1
UNE
UEA/SS
UEAtc

European Testing Program

412192
11/14/96
11/14/96
3/24/95
3/24/95
7124197
1/22/98
1/22/98
1211197
10/18/89
6/1/97
2/4/99
9/22/88
7122192
10/4/93
1/27/95

1/25/91
1/25/91
1/28/91
1/28/91
1/28/91
1/31/91
10/27/92
10/27/92
117194
6/25/97

6/12/98
6/12/98
9/11/00
6/12/00
4/30/01

in progress
13/03/02
12/12/97
7/18/89
4/9/90
4/4/02
5/18/98
10/12/00
12/27/01
in progress
4/16/90
9/24/99
3/31/89

Ensayo

6834

8300A

83008
F10033a/5693
F10033b/5694
7070202
16-26975 a
16-26975 b
16-26491
16-77495
95-CVB-R90980(2)
98R2 3455
TE6798

TE 82677

TE 83142

TE 85677

98/2249
98/1870

09/00
C-00-0495/Z
5/01-1529

in progress
0712002ETN107
44-97-1105
33-59846-1
33-59486-2
A-847-2001
ATC0203/98
2/65/07/2000
€3.1/01/1401/1/C/C04
in progress
92560/ 45.462
0299/95
89/2216

Resultado

Pasé
Paso
Pasé
Clase T
EXT.EAA
EXT.FAA
EXT.EAA
EXT.FAC
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